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AS 4051.106 - Mounting strut, vertical for WS 540

For optional attachment of accessories such as wire pack holders, open-fronted storage boxes
and shelves.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Technical specifications
Material

Colour

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
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AS 4051.106

For optional attachment of accessories such as wire pack holders,
open-fronted storage boxes and shelves.

Individual and functional configuration with component supports,
storage box holders, consoles, wire pack holders, etc.

Simple screw-fastening of accessories

Individual height adjustment of the accessories with a rail system

Dimensions (W x H x D): 85 x 1350 x 50 mm
Sheet steel

RAL 7016

4051.100

1 pc(s).

5.8

7.5



Features

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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83024900
4028177957428
EC002778
EC002778

36629090



