Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.106 Mounting strut, vertical

State: 2025.10.30 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



AS 4051.106 - Mounting strut, vertical for WS 540

For optional attachment of accessories such as wire pack holders, open-fronted storage boxes and shelves.







Features

Model No.	AS 4051.106
Product description	For optional attachment of accessories such as wire pack holders open-fronted storage boxes and shelves.
Benefits	Individual and functional configuration with component supports, storage box holders, consoles, wire pack holders, etc. Simple screw-fastening of accessories Individual height adjustment of the accessories with a rail system
Technical specifications	Dimensions (W x H x D): 85 x 1350 x 50 mm
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7016
To fit Model No.	4051.100
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.8
Gross weight	7.5

© Rittal 2025 2

Features

Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177957428
ETIM 9	EC002778
ETIM 8	EC002778
ECLASS 8.0	36629090

© Rittal 2025 3